
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 14-417 Name: CMO Contract

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Scheduled PM

File created: In control:4/28/2014 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:5/6/2014

Title: a. Adopt a Resolution Ratifying Amendments Nos. 1, 2 and 3 and all compensation made pursuant to
such Amendments to the Employment Agreement for Chief Medical Officer, Dr. Gary Gray.
b. Authorize the Chief Executive Officer for Natividad Medical Center to execute Amendment. 4 to the
Employment Agreement for the Chief Medical Officer, Dr. Gary Grey, to raise the base salary by 3.5%
to $331,166, for a total maximum annual contract amount of $430,516 (including potential 30%
incentive bonus if awarded); of which the employee will contribute 7% to CalPERS.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CMO ATT Contract and Amend 1.2.3 - Gray, 2. CMO Amend Contract 4 - Gray, 3. CMO FINAL
Resolution - Gray, 4. Completed Board Order Removed from Agenda

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

continuedBoard of Supervisors5/6/2014 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

